Date

03/06/25

02/06/25

01/23/25

01/02/25

12/12/24

11/21/24
11/21/24

11/14/24

10/24/24

10/10/24

09/26/24

09/19/24

Hardee’s League USBC Awards

Name

Wayne McGee
Arlene Sears
Lou Buckley
Terry Kellam
Ronnie Crawford

Wayne McGee
Wayne McGee

Ronnie H. Larkins
Jack Thomas
Carolyn J. Larkins
Gene Edwards

Arlene Sears

Award
Score

669

206

515

246

182

231
231

201

518

506

250

529

Award Received

140 Pins Over Ave Series

200 Game

500 Series

75 Pins Over Game

175 Game

225 Game
75 Pins Over Game

200 Game

500 Series

500 Series

250 Game

500 Series

Note: Bowlers are eligible for awards every two seasons.



