## Hardee's League USBC Awards

Date	Name	Award Score	Award Received
03/06/25	Wayne McGee	669	140 Pins Over Ave Series
02/06/25	Arlene Sears	206	200 Game
01/23/25	Lou Buckley	515	500 Series
01/02/25	Terry Kellam	246	75 Pins Over Game
12/12/24	Ronnie Crawford	182	175 Game
11/21/24 11/21/24	Wayne McGee Wayne McGee	231 231	225 Game 75 Pins Over Game
11/14/24	Ronnie H. Larkins	201	200 Game
10/24/24	Jack Thomas	518	500 Series
10/10/24	Carolyn J. Larkins	506	500 Series
09/26/24	Gene Edwards	250	250 Game
09/19/24	Arlene Sears	529	500 Series

Note: Bowlers are eligible for awards every two seasons.